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					Announcement : 


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
					
				
				
				
			 Remember hats and togs this term    (NAMED PLEASE!)          This term – Dental Clinic onsite                Monday 18th March to Thursday 28th March – Life Education Caravan onsite                  Tuesday 9th April – Kaitiki Kahui Ako Primary Cluster Sports Day                  SCHOOL CLOSED for Easter from Friday 29 March to Easter Tuesday 2 April                  Last Day of Term Friday 12th April
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										09 481 0365
											
									
	
											
							
						
										office@marlboroughprimary.school.nz
											
									
	
											
							
						
										4 Wykeham Pl, Glenfield, Auckland 0629, New Zealand
									


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
					
											
															
											

				

				

				
				
					© year Marlborough Primary School
Website powered by KiwiSchools 4.0



				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
			Term Dates 2024
		

				

				
				
					
																					

				

				

				
				
					Term 1: Wed 7 Feb – Fri 12 Apr
Term 2: Mon 29 Apr – Fri 5 Jul
Term 3: Mon 22 Jul – Fri 27 Sep
Term 4: Mon 14 Oct – Fri 20 Dec
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 Afrikaans Arabic Chinese (Simplified) English Filipino Hindi Japanese Korean Maori Russian Samoan Turkish
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